Printing time:10:48

TUESDAY, 27.08.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FEE?“ Nz G‘LEE:FJ/%V‘E;# Go.l;ﬁgﬁllr(s:t: :i?’f EATE IS uﬁ?:?%;v U%Z:El'%;

Hour [0.No [League] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s [ 1aovis | overas | overts | overos [ over1s | gg [ astovas | owrts | owris
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

12:30/ 4673 AUSC |LIONS SYDNEY W. 5.30|3.90(1.57|7.75|2.25]|16.0 | 3.402.90 | 1.35(1.95|1.95]6.25 5.70]2.20 | 10.5]1.45|3.25|1.40|1.60]|2.80|1.35
12:30| 4674 |[AUSC |HUME CITY M.SRBIJA 1.2216.25[10.0]1.52|15.0 3.201.30(1.73 1.72 | 1.87
13:00111571|ptm23 |ESTOR.M23 E.AM.M23 1.47 14.00|6.75]|2.15|11.0]3.25|27.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60]2.75|15.0| 1.87 | 2.25] 1.52 | 4.60
13:30/ 4676 |AUSC |O.KINGSW. ADELAIDE 6.75|4.60|1.40|10.5|1.88 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.48|1.55
14:00| 4883 [THA1 |LAMPHUN NONG BUA 1.5713.80|5.50]2.30|8.0013.50|17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.75]1.57 | 3.80|2.55|11.0|1.70| 2.05]| 1.52 | 3.60
15:00{12143/[ENGD |IPSW.M21 SH.U.M21 2.65|3.80|2.204.00 | 3.30 3.201.25|1.70 1.30 | 1.37
15:00112144/ ENGD |BOURN.M21 BURNL.M21 1.60|4.304.20|2.25|5.70 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.37 | 1.47
15:00/ 4799 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. BALIUTD 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.70 {9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05|1.67 |4.40|2.10 | 7.75]1.65 | 1.95|1.67 | 2.60
15:00| 4870 [THA1 |SINGHTAR. SUKHOTHAI 1.2216.25/10.0]11.53|17.0]2.05(60.0]12.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.30|3.05|18.0|1.75(1.88]1.18 | 4.30
16:0012145 ENGD |CHARL.M21 HULL M21 1.4014.705.90|1.82|7.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 | 1.42
16:00| 4227 |[UZB 1 |BUNYODKOR |OKMK 3.60|3.30(2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.90 |5.00]2.35|9.501.87|5.90|1.85|2.40]|3.20 | 2.05
16:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |[FC GAREJI DIN.T.Il 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.20|5.20]5.60 |8.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00] 1.95 | 7.25]|1.53 | 1.75|1.75 | 2.40
16:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI WIT GEO. 2.10|3.35/3.25]13.35|5.3016.00|9.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.20 | 2.60|1.87 | 5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70| 2.10|1.97 | 2.75
17:00| 4545 RUM C|BIHOR OR. RESITA 2.35|3.15/2.95]3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.00 | 3.15]2.10 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 2.95
17:15|4361 |RUS C |AKRON T. ZENIT 7.25(4.40/1.40]12.0|1.98]32.0|2.75]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|9.50|9.50|2.75|14.0|1.50|3.35|1.75|2.10]4.50 | 1.42
17:15| 4363 |RUS C |AKHMAT G. CSKA 3.50|3.35(/2.00|5.60|3.15]10.5|5.90]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]5.80 {4.80]2.30 |9.00|1.87|5.90|1.80|2.30|3.10 | 2.05
17:30| 4533 |RUM C|SAN.CLUJ MUSCELUL 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95|10.5|5.30|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.40 | 4.50|2.15|9.00|1.72 /1 4.70| 1.65| 1.95]|2.80 | 1.77
17:30| 4546 |RUM C|BAIA MARE VALCEA 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.00|2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.503.50 | 2.95|1.85 |6.00| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
18:00{12147|ptm23 |MAFRA M23 FAREN.M23 2.45|3.25/2.7513.90|4.60]7.50|8.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20]1.92 |6.25|2.00|6.50]1.63|2.00]2.20 | 2.40
18:00({12148|ptm23 |TORR.M23 VIZEL.M23 2.85|3.20/2.40|4.80|3.9019.00|7.75]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.15|7.75|2.05|6.75]|1.83|2.45]2.80 | 2.45
18:00112149|ptm23 |AC.V.M23 GIL V.M23 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50 |6.75]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|4.20 | 3.45|1.92 |6.75] 1.82 | 5.90| 1.55| 1.85]2.35 | 1.97
18:00| 3561 |[CZE C |ZDAR S. JIHLAVA 5.20|3.80(1.60|7.75|2.35 241150225 1.55|1.90
18:00| 3921 |[EGYC [ISMAILY ZED 2.80|2.85/2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00 |9.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99]2.35|8.00|2.25|7.50]1.97 | 2.75]3.05 | 2.95
18:00| 4451 [SVK C |LR CRYST. PUCHOV 13.0(7.50(1.15]23.0| 142 2.90|1.35|1.90 2.00| 2.05
18:00| 4452 [SVK C |BADIN NOVOHR.L. 7.2514.40|1.40]12.0|1.92 2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 1.57|1.87
18:00| 5861 [LTU C |TRANSIN. DZIUGAS 1.95|3.35|3.7013.10 | 5.70|5.70 | 10.0| 1.85|1.85| 3.15| 2.75|3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.35|9.50| 1.78 | 2.25] 1.97 | 3.10
18:30({12229|FI4PF |ATLANT.Il NJS 2.05|3.50/3.25]13.15|5.10]5.60|8.50]2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00|2.50|2.20|1.62 |4.70|1.85|6.75]1.40|1.60]|1.62|2.15
18:45| 2982 |SAU 1 [FATEH AHLI JED. 5.90|4.10(1.50]9.00|2.15]|18.0|3.20|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|6.75 |6.50]2.35 | 11.0]1.47 | 3.25|1.52|1.70| 3.15| 1.35
19:00| 1240 |BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN ETAR 1.9013.30/4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.00]2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60]2.10 | 3.80
19:00| 4547 |RUM C|DUMBRAV. PETROLUL 6.50 |4.00|1.48|11.0|2.20]25.03.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]9.00 | 8.50|2.95 | 18.0] 1.62 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 2.45]5.00 | 1.62
19:10| 3046 [SAR 2 |AL AR.J. ABHA 1.63]3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00]4.20(16.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.45|1.92|1.70|4.40|2.70|12.0]1.82|2.30|1.67 | 4.10
19:25| 2999 |[SAR 2 |OHOD AL JABAL. 2.3013.10/3.10|3.80|5.40]7.25|9.50]|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15]2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50]2.00|2.80]2.55 | 3.30
19:30/ 1352 |URY 1 |RASING M. WANDERERS 2.2013.25|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00 (9.50| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.80 |2.95]|1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00| 1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 3.05
19:30| 4362 [RUS C |[FAKEL RUBIN 2.85|3.05/2.50]4.90|4.2019.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99]2.20 | 8.00|2.15|7.00] 1.88| 2.502.90 | 2.65
19:30| 4364 |RUS C |[SPART.M. DYN.MAK. 1.3714.40|8.001.98|15.012.80|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75/2.10 |1.60|1.57 | 3.60] 3.35|22.0|2.25|2.50|1.52 | 6.00
19:30| 4574 [FAR 1 |B-36 TOR. VIKING.G. 6.00 14.30|1.43]8.50|1.97122.0|2.85]|2.25|{1.50|2.20|2.10|7.25|7.00]2.55|12.0|1.50|3.25]1.60|1.92]3.50 | 1.40
19:30| 5438 |[SWE3 [TORNS LUNDS 5.004.00(1.55|7.00|2.20|14.0|3.60]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|6.50 |6.75]2.40 | 12.0]1.62|3.80|1.75|2.10|3.60 | 1.57
20:00[12253(ptm23 |BENF.M23 PORT.M23 1.45|4.206.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.0]|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.92|1.60]1.55|3.40]|2.55|13.0]1.65|1.98]1.42|3.90
20:00112323|NO4G1|0S TURN ASANE I 1.37 14.80|6.50]1.75| 8.50 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 | 1.45
20:00( 3345 |AUT K |HORN AMSTETTEN 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70| 3.6018.50 |6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75| 1.85 | 5.90| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
20:00| 3346 [AUT K |VIEN.1894 STRIPFING 1.75]3.504.50|2.70|7.00]4.50 | 11.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.40|1.97|1.62|4.30]2.20|10.5]1.65|2.00]1.65 | 3.10
20:00| 3347 |AUT K |ST.POLTEN BREGENZ 1.8013.504.2012.75|6.50]4.70 [ 10.5]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40|2.20 | 9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
20:00| 3352 |AUT K |LAFNITZ HARTBERG 6.254.30|1.45]|10.0|2.00]22.02.95|2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|7.25|7.00|2.40 | 12.0|1.45|3.15]|1.55|1.75]3.25 | 1.35
20:00| 3353 AUT K |DEUTSCHL. WSG TIROL 9.50|6.50|1.20(12.0|1.45 2.90(1.30|1.70 1.70 | 1.85
20:00| 3354 |AUT K |SIEGEND. AUSTR.K. 7.50(4.80|1.35/12.0|1.82]33.0/2.50]2.90|1.35|{1.95|1.95]9.00 |8.50|2.55|15.0|1.40|2.65]|1.57|1.82]3.50 | 1.25
20:00| 3355 AUT K |ADMIRA A.LUSTEN. 2.10|3.35/3.25]13.30|5.2015.90 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50| 1.97 | 7.25] 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.55
20:00| 3562 |CZE C |HRANICE ZLIN 10.0/6.25|1.22118.0| 1.55 2.7011.40|1.97 1.82|2.05
20:00| 3851 |ZAF8C |C.T.CITY ORLAND.P. 3.50|3.15(2.10|5.90 | 3.45]|10.5|6.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 |4.40 | 3.35]6.50 |5.30]2.55|9.50]2.00| 6.50|2.05|2.80|3.60|2.35
20:00/ 4003 [ESP 1 |MALLORCA SEVILLA 2.40|3.20/3.40]4.00|5.7018.50|10.5]1.53|2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50|2.20|7.50|2.50|10.0]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.80
20:00| 5415 |SWE 2 |BRAGE HELSINGB. 2.15|3.30/3.203.50|5.2016.25|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.10 |7.75]|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
20:00| 5416 |SWE 2 |UTSIKTENS OREBRO 2.60|3.25/2.55|4.30|4.1018.00|8.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|4.20|3.40]1.92|6.50]1.92|6.50]1.63|2.00]2.35|2.30
20:00/ 5629 INOR 2 |KONGSVIN. SANDNES 1.33|5.00|7.75|1.78 | 13.02.40 | 37.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|1.55 | 1.37|1.40|2.60|2.55|15.0|1.60| 1.82| 1.25 | 3.50
20:30| 4575 [FAR 1 |RUNAVIK HB TORSH. 2.95|3.70/2.05|4.70|3.1518.50 | 5.60]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|4.00 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75|1.70 | 5.00|1.50 | 1.77]2.25 | 1.75
20:50| 3047 |SAR 2 [NEOM AL JANDAL 1.3014.7010.0]1.83|18.0]2.55(45.0]11.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 |1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.70 | 27.0]2.50 | 2.80 | 1.47 | 7.25
21:00[12153[ENGD |QPR M21 WIGAN M21 1.65]4.30|3.90|2.35|5.30 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
21:00| 2983 [SAU 1 |AL FAIHA NASSRR. 13.07.50(1.15]22.0|1.38]65.0(1.85]3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]16.0|14.0|3.05|{19.0|1.22|2.10|1.85(1.92]4.40 | 1.10
21:00/ 3000 |SAU 1 |RAED QADISIYAH 5.20|3.70(1.62|7.75|2.40|15.03.70]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]6.25|5.90]2.30 | 10.5]1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.30 | 1.52
21:00| 3922 EGYC |MASRY PYRAMIDS 4.10|3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90]13.0{5.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.85|5.70]1.90 | 2.45]3.50 | 1.92
21:15/2033 [ENGLK|MIDDLESB. STOKE 1.7513.504.50]12.70 | 6.75]4.30 | 11.0]2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 10.5] 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
21:30/ 1058 [ITA2 |REGGIANA BRESCIA 2.55|3.15/2.95|4.20|5.00]9.00|10.0]1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.25|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.25|9.50] 1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 3.05
21:30/1059 ITA2 |CREMONESE PALERMO 1.85|3.50|4.4012.85|6.75]5.20|13.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.80 | 2.25|1.75|5.00|2.35|11.0]1.72| 2.05] 1.80 | 3.25
21:30/1060 ITA2 |CITTADEL. PISA 2.95|3.25/2.45|4.90|4.10]9.50|8.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.60|4.20]2.20 |9.00|2.10|7.25]1.83|2.45]2.90 | 2.50
21:30{1074 |ITA 2 |FROSINONE MODENA 2.25|3.35/3.25|3.60|5.40]7.25|10.0]1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.70 | 3.00|1.97 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50] 1.80| 2.30|2.25 | 2.95
21:30/1075 |ITA2 |BARI SASSUOLO 2.85|3.25|2.55|4.70|4.20]9.50 |9.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.90 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25]|2.70 | 2.45
21:30{1076 ITA2 |SALERNIT. SAMPDORIA 2.60|3.20/2.85|4.30|4.80]9.00|9.50]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 |8.00] 1.83|2.45]2.60 | 2.85
21:30(1077 |ITA2 |CARRARESE SUDTIROL 2.95|3.05/2.60]5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.00 |4.60]2.35|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.00|2.85]3.20 | 2.85
21:30[12146/ELDVK|CREWE LIVER.M21 1.90|3.70|3.25|2.90|5.00|4.90 |8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|2.50 | 2.10|1.65 | 4.30] 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.30
21:30/1371 |DIVIN |ATLE.COL. S.CARAP. 7.7514.20|1.40|14.0|2.00]33.0(2.90|1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.55|11.0 | 10.5]3.05 | 18.0] 1.55|3.50] 1.95 | 2.30 ] 5.50 | 1.50
21:30|{ 1521 BRA20 |GREM.M20 CRUZ.M20 1.8713.50|3.80]2.85|5.60]4.70|10.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.40 |2.05]1.62 |4.30|2.05|7.75]1.53|1.80]| 1.65 | 2.55
21:4512230|NIRE2 |WELDERS DUNDELA 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50(3.70|7.00 | 7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.60| 1.67 | 5.30| 1.70 | 5.30| 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
21:45112231|NIRE2 |LIMAVADY INSTITUTE 3.05|3.80(1.95|4.702.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.50 {3.40|1.77 | 6.75]1.60|4.40|1.40|1.60]2.00 | 1.57




First Half Moz Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full fwin i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over ot | compiations [Go2sinFist Har-fooalsn it Half - s  Gons | Goal- |

Hour |O.No.||_eague[ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | b11 512 514 515 517 574 520 524

21:45/ 1356 |URY 1 |DANUBIO BOSTON R. 2.45|3.00/2.95|4.10|5.0018.00|9.00]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.45]2.20|7.25|2.30|9.50]2.00|2.85]2.70 | 3.20
21:45| 2034 [ENGLK/QPR LUTON 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00 |7.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.35|1.92 |6.50| 1.85 | 6.00| 1.58 | 1.90]2.30 | 2.05
21:45| 2035 [ENGLK|GRIMSBY SHEFF.W. 5.60|3.70(1.58|8.50|2.35|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]6.75 | 6.75]2.55|11.0]1.60|3.90|1.73|2.05]|3.80 | 1.55
21:45| 2036 |[ENGLK/HARROG.T. PRESTON 5.10|3.70(1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 |4.00|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.45]6.25 [6.50]2.40 | 11.0] 1.62 | 4.10|1.70 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.62
21:45| 2037 |[ENGLK|SHREWSB. BOLTON 4.2013.45|1.80|6.50|2.75]11.0 |4.80]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]5.70 | 5.50|2.25 [9.50| 1.72 | 4.70| 1.72 | 2.05] 3.15 | 1.75
21:45|/ 2038 [ENGLK/MILLWALL LEYTON 1.7013.50 14.80|2.65|7.25]4.40 (14.0]11.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]2.50 | 1.97|1.70|4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
21:45| 2039 [ENGLK|LEICESTER TRANMERE 1.22/6.25/10.0|1.55|18.012.10|60.0]2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97 |1.50 | 1.27 | 1.30 | 2.50]3.10 | 19.0| 1.82| 2.05] 1.20 | 4.60
21:45|/ 2042 |[ENGLK/BARNSLEY SHEF.UTD. 3.90|3.45|1.87|5.80[2.90]|10.0|4.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20 | 4.60]2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.65|1.95]|2.75|1.72
21:45/2043 |[ENGLK/WALSALL HUDDERSF. 3.90|3.45|1.88]5.80|2.95]|10.0|5.10]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20|4.60]2.10|9.00|1.67 | 4.50|1.65|1.95]|2.75|1.72
21:45| 2044 [ENGLK/BARROW DERBY 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.55]13.0({4.30|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 4.20|1.70 | 2.05| 3.40 | 1.65
21:45| 2045 ENGLKWATFORD PLYMOUTH 1.7313.50|4.60|2.65|7.25|14.40|11.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.35|1.97|1.62|4.20|2.25|10.5]|1.67|2.00|1.62 | 3.15
21:45| 2046 [ENGLK|BRIGHTON CRAWLEY 1.2016.50 | 10.5|1.48|16.0]2.00 (65.0]13.20|1.30|1.73|1.801.37|1.22|1.25|2.20|2.75|15.01.75|1.87 | 1.15 | 4.10
21:45|2050 |ENGLK|FLEETWOOD ROTHERHAM 3.05|3.35|2.20|5.00 | 3.50]9.00 |6.25]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.60 {3.80]1.92|7.00]1.82|5.70|1.60| 1.92]2.50 | 1.92
21:45| 2051 |ENGLK/EVERTON DONCASTER 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.85|13.0]2.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45]1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0]1.70| 1.98] 1.30 | 3.90
21:45| 2052 |ENGLK/BLACKBURN BLACKPOOL 1.62|3.70|5.2012.40|8.0013.80|15.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.82|1.62 |4.10|2.45|11.0|1.70| 2.05]|1.57 | 3.60
21:45| 2053 [ENGLK|COVENTRY OXFORD 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.35|8.00}3.70 | 16.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.25|1.80]|1.60|3.90|2.50 | 10.5] 1.67 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50

21:45/3061 |DEU C [MUNSTER STUTTGART 9.00|5.90|1.30]13.0/1.7045.02.35|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83|11.0|10.5]2.60 | 13.0] 1.40 | 2.40]1.62 | 1.80]3.60 | 1.22

22:00/1303 VEN 1 |METROPOL. LA GUAIRA 2.15|3.20|3.30]3.50 | 5.60|6.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90]2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.35

22:00|2054 |[ENGLK|CRYST.P. NORWICH 1.4214.30|7.0001.9812.0)2.80[30.0)2.291.55]2.40|2.15]1.85|1.55]1.50|3.35]2.75|14.0]1.65|1.98] 1.40 | 4.20
22:00| 2055 [ENGLK|BIRMINGH. FULHAM 5.10|3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45|14.0|3.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.406.25 |6.00|2.35|10.5|1.60 | 3.99] 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
22:00/6413 |CLQ |GALATAS. YOUNG B. (2:3) 1.35|5.30|8.00)1.82|14.0|2.55[40.0]2.90|1.35|1.95/1.97|1.58 | 1.43|1.42/2.70]2.60 | 13.0]1.57 | 1.82]1.27 | 3.60

22:00/6414 |CLQ |SALZBURG DYN.KYIV (2:0) 1.62]3.90 |5.60)2.40 | 8.5013.80|18.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]2.30 | 1.83]1.63 4.10]2.60| 11.0|1.67|2.00]1.57 | 3.70

22:00|6415|CLQ |SP.PRAHA MALMO (2:0) 1.87 13.50|4.20]2.90 |6.50]5.30 | 12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.80 | 2.25]1.75|5.00]2.30 | 10.0]| 1.72 | 2.05] 1.82 | 3.15

22:30/4001 [ESP 1 |VALLECANO |BARCELONA 5.50|3.70 | 1.6718.50 | 2.60]19.0 [4.70]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]8.00 | 7.75]2.80 | 13.0|1.78 | 4.80]1.92| 2.40|4.50 | 1.77

00:00| 1281 |CO2CL|DEP.CUC. ATL.HUILA 2.00/3.30|3.6013.20 | 5.606.0010.5]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60]1.87|6.00]2.409.50]1.92|2.55]2.15|3.35
00:00/ 1354 [URY 1 |DEP.MALD. RIVER M. 2.40/3.20|2.85]13.90/4.80]7.75[9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00 |4.00 | 3.25]2.05|6.75]2.15|7.75]| 1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.80
00:30/1383 |PRY 1 |CABALLERO  |SPORT.T. 2.75|3.05|2.55]4.60|4.20]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.90|3.70]2.15|7.50]2.15|7.00| 1.88 | 2.50 ] 2.85 | 2.65
00:45/1305 VEN 1 IMONAGAS PORT.AC. 1.883.40|3.90]3.00|5.90|5.50|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.95|2.30]1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5] 1.83|2.30]1.90 | 3.25
00:5512233BRWP |CORINTH.W BRAGANT.W (1:1) |1.20|6.25]11.0/1.53|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.55]1.27]1.30(2.60]3.35/19.0/2.15|2.35|1.22|5.70
00:5512254/CARC |ARNETT G. M.PLEAS. 2.75/3.10|2.55]4.60|4.20]8.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60}2.15|7.50]2.10 | 7.00| 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
00:55| 1284 |CO2CL|TIGRES .PALMIRA 2.40/3.00|3.00]4.00]5.10]8.009.50)1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40)2.15|7.25]2.30|9.50|2.00|2.85]2.65|3.30
00:55/1398 [CHIL1 |UN.CHILE U.ESPANOL 1.5683.90|5.20]12.30|7.75]3.50 | 16.0|2.41 |1.50|2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.565|3.50]2.25| 10.5] 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
02:00{12232 BRCP |SAO BENTO PORTUGU. 2.60|3.00|2.75]14.40/4.709.00 |9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.501.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.85
02:00/ 8856 BRCP |COMERCIAL PRIMAV.EC 3.70|3.25|2.00|6.00|3.25|11.0 |6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 |5.50|2.55 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.653.60 | 2.25
02:30/ 1351 |URY 1 |FENIX CERRO L. 2.65|2.95|2.7014.50 | 4.809.009.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.505.303.70]2.25/8.00]2.35|8.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
03:0012251/CAME |CD MARAT. ALIANZA 3.15|3.35]2.15]5.10|3.45]9.00 |6.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.90 | 3.991.95|7.25|1.80 | 5.70|1.60 | 1.92]2.55 | 1.90
03:00/12255CARC |MOCA P.SPAIN 1.53|3.90|5.80]2.25|9.003.40|17.0]12.11]1.65|2.70|2.45]2.15|1.70]1.60|3.70|2.55|11.0]1.73 | 2.15]1.52 | 3.90
03:00/ 1384 |PRY 1 |CERROP. NACION.A. 1.565]3.80|5.80]2.35]9.003.90 | 18.0/1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80]2.55|1.87]1.67 |4.10]2.75|12.0|1.95|2.40 | 1.67 | 4.60
03:00/ 1481 |[ECU C |INDEP.J. MUSHUC R. 2.60|3.05|2.70]4.304.50]8.50 | 8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50}2.10|7.00)2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.45]2.65 | 2.65
03:00| 1524 BRA 2 |BRUSQUE SPORT R. 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]10.0 |6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40 | 2.45 | 9.50]2.05|7.00]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
03:00/ 8501 [USA C |[KANSAS C. INDY EL. 1.43|4.30|6.75]1.98/11.012.80|27.0]2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00 |1.70 | 1.52]1.45|3.15]2.40 | 12.0]1.57 | 1.77]1.35|3.45
03:30] 1285 |CO2CL [BARRANQ. LLANEROS 3.20|3.202.205.303.60)9.50 | 7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 |4.70]2.25|9.00|2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
03:30/1306 VEN 1 |CARACAS ZAMORA 1.85|3.35]4.10)2.95|7.00]5.6012.0]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]3.25|2.40]1.87|5.90]2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60 ] 2.05 | 3.90
03:30/ 1391 |[CHIL1 |DEP.IQUI. COPIAPO 1.7213.50 |4.70]2.60 | 7.00 | 4.20 | 13.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.25|1.92]1.60 | 4.10]2.20 | 10.5] 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
03:30] 1394 |CHIL1 |COBRELOA COQUIMBO 3.00|3.30|2.25]|5.00|3.609.00 |6.75|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90 | 2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25]1.70| 2.10|2.70 | 2.05
03:30| 1525 |BRA 2 |CORITIBA AVAI 1.95]3.104.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.25]2.85| 10.5]2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
05:00({12252 CAME |ALAJUEL. COMUNIC. 1.563|3.90|5.80]2.25/9.00]3.35|17.0]2.19]|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.10|1.70|1.57 |3.60]2.55|11.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.52 | 3.70




